F
1
E
D
32
C
B
A

POST
D(DIAMTER
)12.MM POST
D(DIAMTER)12
.7 MM POST
D(DIAMETER)
16 MM POST
MODEL NO HEIGH
T (H)
MODEL NO HEIGH
T (H)
MODEL NO HEIGH
T (H)
MODEL NO HEIGHT
(H)
PH-8-30 30 PH-12-20 20 PH-12.7-30 30
PH-8-40 40 PH-12-30 30 PH-12.7-40 40
PH-8-50 50 PH-12-40 40 PH-12.7-50 50 PH-16-50 50
PH-8-75 75 PH-12-50 50 PH-12.7-75 75 PH-16-75 75
PH-8-100 100 PH-12-75 75 PH-12.7-90 90 PH-16-100 100
PH-12-100 100 PH-12.7-100 100 PH-16-150 150
PH-12-150 150 PH-16-200 200
PH-16-250 250
POST HOLDER
POST BASES
RIGID LENS MOUNT
POST